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Community Characteristics - 60517

These distinciive characteristics represent factars which have a strong influence on this community . Factors are considered "distincitve” if this community
falls into the top 25% for these charactenstics nationally.

805617

Quick Facts 60517 is a middle-income area with a3 middle-age population in Woodridge, lllinois.

It is upwardly mobile with medium population density. The climate is temperate with cold wintérs and hot
summers. On average, residents spend 28 minutes getting to work and most frequently by car.

60517 Ilinois
Fopulation 30,189 12,903,410
Population Density (people/mila) 2,994 223
Fopufation Growth (since 2000) 3% 4%
Male 15,101 6,343,516
Female 15,085 68,553,850
Median Age 36.78 36.54
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Number of Houssholds
Average Household Size
Household: With Children
Household: With no Children
Houseshold: Family
Household: Non-Family
Total Dwelling Units
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Median Home Price

In Current Residance 5+ Years
Annual Residential Turnover
Median Years in Residence
Median Dwelling Age

Housing Type
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Median Travel Time to Work {minutes)
Household With no Vehicle
Household With Vehicle

Household With more Vehicles

60517

60517

11,484
26

3,687

4,329
7.916
3,567
12,138

$189,500.00
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4,880,669
26
1,644,845
1,655,374
3,200,391
1,680,246
5,343,804
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$165,000.00
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Travel to Work

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

Average Income Change (since 2000)
Per Capita Income -

Median Disposable Income

Household Income by Dollar Range
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Employment by Industry

Agriculiure, Farestry and Fishing |25
ining 10
Construction | | 348
e R L
Tranzportaton and Communications j 2726

Wholessle Trade { | 362
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Retal Trade 12,543

Finance, Ingurance and Real Estele 460

Sanvices | 5,100
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Employment by Occupation

Handlers, Helpers, and Laborers 1“_ 21
Transjportetion Material Moving Workers 1 ] 248
Machine Operators, Azzemblers, snd Inspectors -| ! 293
Conztruction, Repair, and Mring: Figld Bazed 1 241
Precision, Craft, and Repair. Ste Based J il
Farming, Foresiry, and Fishing _J 13
Ciher Services: Field Bnsed J] £
Otner Services: Sie Based - — 11144
Protective Services { | 142
Private Houseboid 10

Occupation

Technical, Salez and Administrative ] 26
ascministeative Support - - '[

Sales Warkers and Clerks ]ga:
Technologies and Technicians - I"‘n’:

Ssies Professionais 1 1234

Professional Specisty Ocoupations 1,248
Executives, Managers, Administrators 1 e
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60517 Hlinois
Average Household Net Worth $714,764.00 £542,041.00
Median Home Price $185,500.00 $165,000.00




Median Value of Assets

Any Mon-Financsal Assets 123096
Cther Hor-Financial fsets | | 75,053
Busingss Equity " 165875
Invesimert Propery 87 505
Home: Ecuty
Yehicle Owried ] 20407
Any Financial Aszels 12386
Ctter Finercist Assets 1 | 14574
Othwer Managed Accounts :] 61,341
Cazh Veue Life nsurance ] 11,357
Retrement Accounts - [?s.saa
Mutual Funds: 71 568
Stocks :]E‘iﬁa
Bonds (ot LUS Savings) _— @5 293
Saving Bonds | 1 £42
Certificates of Depozit j 21 787

Assets

Transaction Accourt :] 11,344

LSS

Dollars

Median Value of Debts

Ay

COtner

Irvestment § - 176,316

Crecit Card ]4,133
Line af Credit _!E,i:&

Inztsfiment Loan j 14 535

Mortgage ] 203533

] 40,000 100,000 150,000 200,000 250 000
Dollars

80517 Iinois
Average Total Household Expenditure $64,105.00 $58,579.00




Cost of Living

Giftz i1 B0
Litiitles 42

Tranzportstion

Tobacco ]3?4

o=

Feading 11 211

Perzonal Care jssz
Mizcellanecus Expenses j 1,050
Honssebwkd Cpevatioria j 2473
e ]
Hoiisshold Furmiskings and Eqiipmsct : 292
HealhCare {3,752
Food anc Beverages i
Ertetanmert 1 | 3621
Education —’] 1688
Appare! |z0m1

Parzonal Insurance -j 536

Contribigion 2573
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60617 llinois
Annual Precipitation (inches) 71.68 71.27

Average Temperature (°F)
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Weather Index
(100 = National Average)
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